ORSA NRA Approved
ORSA
3-Sep-23
EIC Agg

Distinguished Place Name

e
SEBowo~vouorwnerk

Kyle Kirschenmann
David Kiefer

John Sigmond

Paul Jackson
Michael Menkus
Owen Pickens
David Graham
Chuck Longfellow
William Arnett

Ben Valdez
Christopher Deming
Douglas Miller

12 non-distinguished competitors
0 distinguished competitors

Total
483-14
479-13
476-13
472-16

468-8

466-4

464-4
457-13

453-2

449-5

417-6

369-5

Gold E-I-C Medal
Silver E-I-C Medal
Bronze E-I-C Medal

6 Point Leg



